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aen Delta 92X25mm $10.95

EFBO912L Triple Blade Low
Speed Case Fan - Sleeved
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Short Description

The EFB series' triple-bladed impeller design allows for better directional flow, increased air pressure and less resistance when
compared to traditional fan design. They also give your case or heatsink a unique look.

Fan cable is fully sleeved in nylon Techflex sleeving and Premium Heatshrink, colors of your choice.

Description

The EFB series' triple-bladed impeller design allows for better directional flow, increased air pressure and less resistance when
compared to traditional fan design. They also give your case or heatsink a unique look.

Fan cable is fully sleeved in nylon Techflex sleeving and Premium Heatshrink, colors of your choice.

Features

Ball bearing fan

Unique Triple Blace Design
Low speed,low noise

e 3-wire, rpm sensing

Specifications

92x92x25mm

40.60 CFM @ 2300 RPM

29.5 dBA

1.20 watts

0.10 amps

Maximum Air Pressure 2.23 mm H20
12v DC

3 pin Molex header connector.
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Additional Information

Brand

SKU

Weight

Color

Fan Dimensions
Fan Width

Fan Connection
Fan Voltage

Fan RPM

Fan CFM

Fan Noise (dB)

Delta Electronics

EFB0O912L

0.5000

Black

92mm

25mm

3-Pin

12 VDC

2300

41

30
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